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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in Prism Technologies LLC v. Sprint 
Spectrum L.P., dba Sprint PCS, were sent via Two 
Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies 
were sent via Two Day Service and e-mail to the 
following parties listed below, this 1st day of May, 
2019: 

Carter Glasgow Phillips 
Jennifer J. Clark 
Ryan C. Morris 
Katherine L. Olson 
Sidley Austin LLP 
1501 K Street NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 736-8000 
cphillips@sidley.com 
jennifer.clark@sidley.com 
rmorris@sidley.com 
katherine .olson@sidley.com 

Michael J. Bettinger 
Irene Yang 
Sidley Austin LLP 
555 California Street, Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94104-1715 
(415) 772-1200 
mbettinger@sidley.com 
irene.yang@sidley.com 

Counsel for Respondent 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Paul J. Andre 
Counsel of Record 

Lisa Kobialka 
Kramer Levin N aftalis & Frankel LLP 
990 Marsh Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 
(650) 752-1700 
pandre@kramerlevin.com 
lkobialka@kramerlevin.com 

Jonathan S. Caplan 
Mark A. Baghdassarian 
Aaron M. Frankel 
Cristina Martinez 
Kramer Levin N aftalis & Frankel LLP 
1177 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10036 
(212) 715-9100 
jcaplan@kramerlevin.com 
mbaghdassarian@kramerlevin.com 
afrankel@kramrelevin.com 
cmartinez@kramerlevin.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on May 1, 2019. 

DonnaJ. Wo 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

[seal] 




